
W
ed

ne
sd
ay

Th
ur
sd
ay

Fr
id
ay

Sa
tu
rd
ay

Su
nd

ay

M
on

da
y

Tu
es
da

y

W
ed

ne
sd
ay

3) Morning Previous 
week

07:00
13:30

07:00
13:30

07:00
15:00

07:00
15:00

07:00
13:30

07:00
13:30

07:00*
13:30*

Maintenance 13:30
16:30

13:30
16:30

13:30
16:30 X X  13:30

16:30
13:30
16:30

next 
week

1) Evening 16:30
23:30

16:30
23:30

16:30
23:30

15:00
23:00

15:00
23:00

16:30
23:30

16:30
23:30

next 
week

2) Night 23:30
06:00

23:30
06:00

23:30
07:00

23:00
07:00

23:00
06:00

23:30
06:00

23:30
06:00

next 
week

HFML SHIFT SCHEDULE (Normal)

General reminders!
• Evening shift includes 30 minute break for dinner
• Keep track of the water temperature in the buffers (so the next group can use them)
• Finish on time, clean up your stuff and go home
• Always write down the He‐level after Helium transfer
• Write down your intentions on the whiteboard!

* The Wednesday morning shift may be ending earlier in case of maintenance, this will be done with mutual agreement and 
one week in advance of the shift. The shifts will change conform the next slide “HFML shift schedule (maintenance)”




