HFML SHIFT SCHEDULE (Normal)



	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
3) Morning	Previous	07:00	07:00	07:00	07:00	07:00	07:00	07:00*
	week	13:30	13:30	15:00	15:00	13:30	13:30	13:30*
Maintenance	13:30 16:30	13:30 16:30	13:30 16:30	X	X	13:30 16:30	13:30 16:30	next week
1) Evening	16:30	16:30	16:30	15:00	15:00	16:30	16:30	next
	23:30	23:30	23:30	23:00	23:00	23:30	23:30	week
2) Night	23:30	23:30	23:30	23:00	23:00	23:30	23:30	next
	06:00	06:00	07:00	07:00	06:00	06:00	06:00	week

^{*} The Wednesday morning shift may be ending earlier in case of maintenance, this will be done with mutual agreement and one week in advance of the shift. The shifts will change conform the next slide "HFML shift schedule (maintenance)" General reminders!

- Evening shift includes 30 minute break for dinner
- Keep track of the water temperature in the buffers (so the next group can use them)
- Finish on time, clean up your stuff and go home
- Always write down the He-level after Helium transfer
- Write down your intentions on the whiteboard!





